30'740	*88 AUS 115	PH 12 45	Vo	<u>7188</u> Page 13818	3
30140					
INSTRUCTIONS:	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL	STATE OF OREC	MENT-REAL PACTERT	CER. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) cop	nies
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FOR name li	sted plus \$2.00 per trads not	pies with interleaved carbon	puput the sheet	Cer. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) cop s, size 5" x 8". Only one copy of such additionaper that is convenient for the secured party. apleted UCC-21 form. arty or assignce or he may use Form UCC-21 Filing Officer Use Only	nai rty. 3 or
 At the time of origination of the security age When a copy of the security age When filing is to be terminate UCC-3A as a Termination State THIS FILIANCING STATEMENT is present 	ement.	may be sent to the Uniform Commerc	ial Code	Filing Officer Use Only	
THIS FILLANCING STATEMENT IS PROSON 1A. Destor(s): IDA L. SPIRES DBA LINKVILLE EMPOR 1B. Mulling Address(es):		2A. Secured Party(ies): SOUTH VALLEY 2B. Address of Secured security information 5215 S 6TH S	STATE BANK	M88 page 13818	3
2848 S 6TH ST, SUIT KLAMATH FALLS OR	5,000	KLAMATH FALL	S OR 97603		
the ment covers	the following type: (or item	is) of property: ove timber is standing on) (The above		
2. This financing statement The goods are to become fixtur minerals or the like (including of or ming located on ALL LEASEHOLD IMPR BUT NOT LIMITED TO STORAGE AREA, OFFI JEFFERSON SQUARE N And the financing statement is And the name of record own	OVEMENTS OF LIN REARRANGEMENT CE AREA ETC. F	NKVILLE EMPORIL OF FLOOR LAYOU OR BUSINESS FAC S STH ST. SUIT	M CONSISTING OF IT, INVENTORY CILITY LOCATED A DD, KLAMATH FA	4A. Assignee of Secured Partylies) if T 4B. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: 503	
it and its of collater	al are also covered	No. of additional	sheets attached		
	REAL ESTATE FILING OFFI	ICER KLAMATE co	UNTY		
File with: [A] COUNT 8-25-88			~~~~~~	C D	
	red in most cases.	70 1020	Sint	Signature) of Debrorial" nature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignme(s)	
Signature(s) of Secured Partyli TILING OFFICEF — ALPHA	BETICAL This for		proved by Secretary of State.	STEVENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PDR	24.121
STATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: 55.		the	
Filed for record at req ofAug	of A.D., 19_8.8	at <u>12:45</u> Mortgages	o'clock <u>P.</u> M., an on Page <u>Evelyn Biehn</u>	the	
FEE \$5.00					a a caracteria de la cara